121tribes 121
voltage  230V
class 1
diameter  170 mm
height 90 mm
order code
white  T98H1HWL
black  T98H1HZL
tribes GU10 or globe 1 base
voltage  230V
class 1
diameter  170 mm
height 90 mm
order code
white  T98H3HWL
black  T98H3HZL
tribes GU10 or globe 2 base
voltage  230V
class 1
diameter  280 mm
height 90 mm
order code
white  T98H2HWL
black  T98H2HZL
tribes GU10 or globe 3 base
voltage  230V
class 1
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter  170 mm
height 90 mm
order code
white  T98H1DWL
black  T98H1DZL
tribes LED 1 base
voltage  230V
class 1
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter  170 mm
height 90 mm
order code
white  T98H3DWL
black  T98H3DZL
tribes LED 2 base
voltage  230V
class 1
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter  280 mm
height 90 mm
order code
white  T98H2DWL
black  T98H2DZL
tribes LED 3 base
128 tribes
129tribes
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3 x 6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 2
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 600 mm
order code
 white  T98SP1DWL
 black  T98SP1DZL
 white / gold  T98SP1DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP1DZLLB
tribes globe H1 - 60cm
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3 x 6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 2
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 700 mm
order code
 white  T98SP2DWL
 black  T98SP2DZL
 white / gold  T98SP2DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP2DZLLB
tribes globe H2 - 70cm
 lamp type  LED(DIM TRIAC)
colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3 x 6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 2
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 800 mm
order code
 white  T98SP3DWL
 black  T98SP3DZL
 white / gold  T98SP3DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP3DZLLB
tribes globe H3 - 80cm
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3 x 6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 2
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1000 mm
order code
 white  T98SP4DWL
 black  T98SP4DZL
 white / gold  T98SP4DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP4DZLLB
tribes globe H4 - 100cm
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3 x 6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 2
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1100 mm
order code
 white  T98SP5DWL
 black  T98SP5DZL
 white / gold  T98SP5DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP5DZLLB
tribes globe H5 - 110cm
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3 x 6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 2
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1200 mm
order code
 white  T98SP6DWL
 black  T98SP6DZL
 white / gold  T98SP6DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP6DZLLB
tribes globe H6 - 120cm
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3 x 6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 2
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1300 mm
order code
 white  T98SP7DWL
 black  T98SP7DZL
 white / gold  T98SP7DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP7DZLLB
tribes globe H7 - 130cm
 lamp type  LED (DIM TRIAC)
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  3 x 6W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  3 x 600
 class 2
 gear -
 length  1400 mm
 width  55 mm
 height 1400 mm
order code
 white  T98SP8DWL
 black  T98SP8DZL
 white / gold  T98SP8DWLLB
 black / gold  T98SP8DZLLB
tribes globe H8 - 140cm